CUENTAS 2021

FECHA CONCEPTO INGRESOS [GASTOS SALDO
01/ene|SALDO IBER- CAJA 2020 7.012,63 €
16/feb|INTERESES 18,00 € | 6.994,63 €
17/feb| MANIQUIS MALENA 100,00 € | 6.894,63 €
30/abr|CUOTA FED 20 160,00 € | 6.734,63 €
30/abr| TASAS 22,80€| 6.711,83 €
16/abr|INTERESES 18,00 € | 6.693,83 €
25/may|PIROCARNAVAL 36,00 € | 6.657,83€
02/jul[ SEYTAM SEMNARO 44117 € | 6.216,66 €
02/jul| DONATVOS SEM 214,00 € 6.430,66 €
09/ago|CUOTAS SOCIOS 1.656,00 € 8.086,66 €
09/ago| COMSONES 66,37 € | 8.020,29 €
10/ago|USON FLORES 60,01 €| 7.960,28 €
10/ago|COMSONES 11,98 €| 7.948,30 €
10/ago|DEVOLUCIONES RECIBOS 48,00 €| 7.900,30 €
12/ago|COMSONES 11,98 €| 7.888,32€
12/ago|DEVOLUCIONES RECIBOS 48,00 €| 7.840,32€
13/ago|COMSONES 2,00€| 7.838,32€
13/ago|DEVOLUCIONES RECIBOS 8,00€| 7.830,32€
16/ago| COMSONES 2,00€| 7.828,32€
16/ago| DEVOLUCIONES RECIBOS 8,00€ | 7.820,32 €
20/ago|COMSONES 3,99€ | 7.816,33 €
20/ago| DEVOLUCIONES RECIBOS 16,00 € | 7.800,33 €
16/sep|INTERESES 30,00€| 7.770,33 €
11/nov|GRAVADO HUESCA 145,00 € | 7.625,33 €
15/nov|PUBLCACION CONJUNTO HCO 2.400,00 € | 5.225,33 €
15/nov|REINA PETRONILA QR 1.800,00 € | 3.425,33 €
18/nov|PIROCARNAVAL 560€ | 3.419,73€
30/nov|PRESTAMO A FED 1.500,00 € | 1.919,73 €
03/dic|EXTINTORES 124,63 €| 1.79510€
15/dic| MATERIAL MALENA 30,00€ | 1.765,10€
16/dic| MATERIAL MALENA 28,00€| 1.737,10 €
16/dic| SEGURO 318,52 € | 1.418,58 €
16/dic|INTERESES 30,00 €| 1.388,58 €
17/dic| EMPANADICOS 40,00 €| 1.348,58 €
20/dic| CABRERO E HIJOS 88,33€ | 1.260,25€
SALDO IBERCAJA 661,64 €
SALDO EN CAJA 598,61 €

SALDO TOTAL

1.260,25 €
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